
 

Institutional Commitment Form 
 

the 31th conference of the Nuclear Societies In Israel  
25-27 March 2025 | Botanica Hotel, Haifa. 

 

TO: Kaleidoscope LTD Conference Secretariat 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Participants Information 

 

Institution/Company Information 

 
 

Signature: ……........…………..…..  

 

 

@kldltd.comnoabPlease send the signed Commitment Form to email to  

 

Please note, the Institutional Commitment Form will be sent along with registration via 

the conference registration form 

Bank transfers must be made by 
March 10, 2025 

Made to: Kaleidoscope LTD 

Bank: Hapoalim – 12 

Branch: Pinkas 

Branch #: 754 

Account #: 218805 

Amount in NIS Full Name # 

   1 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 

   8 

   9 

   10 

 Name of the Company/Institution 

 Private Company Number 

 Point of Contact in Accounting Department 

 Full Address to Send Receipt 

 Accountant's Email Address 

 Accountant's Telephone Number 

 Total Cost 

noab@kldltd.com

